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Patrol~Dispatch~Investigations Statistics

PARTNERS WITH THE COMMUNITY

September Comparison 2019 / 2020

Felony
Health & Safety Code
Penal Code
Vehicle Code
Misdemeanor
Health & Safety Code
Penal Code
Vehicle Code

Citations
Traffic Stops
DUI

Traffic Collision

General Crime
5150 W.I.
Field Interview

Calls for Service (CFS)
Transient Related
CFS Average 24 hr.
Priority 1
Response Time

Case Load

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault Aggravated
Asssault Simple
Burglary

Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft
Arson

City of Placerville

Sept. Sept.
2019 2020
Arrests
13 18
0 2
12 15
1 1
33 26
10 7
15 11
6 8
Traffic
116 85
208 138
6 6
7 10
Reports
167 150
19 4
6 11
Dispatch
1,871 1,920
142 165
64 65
5:01 6:13
Investigations
61 89
Uniform Crime Report
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
10 11
3 2
7 10
6 4
0 0
290 PC Sex Registrants
Residence Transient
25 13

Percent
of Chang

200%
25%
0%

-30%
-27%
33%

Total
38

e

38%

-21%

-27%
-34%
0%
43%

-10%
-79%
83%

3%
16%
2%

1:12
46%

N/C
N/C
N/C
100%
10%
-33%
43%
-33%
N/C
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