

PARTNERS WITH THE COMMUNITY

Patrol~Dispatch~Investigations Statistics September Comparison 2019 / 2020

	Sept. 2019	Sept. 2020	Percent of Change
	Arrests		
Felony	13	18	38%
Health & Safety Code		0	<i>2</i> 200%
Penal Code	1	2 1	5 25%
Vehicle Code		1	1 0%
Misdemeanor	33	26	-21%
Health & Safety Code	1	0	7 -30%
Penal Code	1	5 1	1 -27%
Vehicle Code		6	8 33%
	Traffic		
Citations	116	85	-27%
Traffic Stops	208	138	-34%
DUI	6	6	0%
Traffic Collision	7	10	43%
Reports			
General Crime	167	150	-10%
5150 W.I.	19	4	-79%
Field Interview	6	11	83%
Dispatch			
Calls for Service (CFS)	1,871	1,920	3%
Transient Related	142	165	16%
CFS Average 24 hr.	64	65	2%
Priority 1			
Response Time	5:01	6:13	1:12
Investigations			
Case Load	61	89	46%
Uniform Crime Report			
Homicide	0	0	N/C
Rape	0	0	N/C
Robbery	0	0	N/C
Assault Aggravated	1	2	100%
Asssault Simple	10	11	10%
Burglary	3	2	-33%
Larceny	7	10	43%
Motor Vehicle Theft	6	4	-33%
Arson	0	0	N/C
290 PC Sex Registrants			
City of Placerville	Residence		
2, 2	25	13	38
SEPTEMBER 2020 - COVID-19			